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ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF SPEECH & HEARING,
MANASAGANGOTHRI, MYSORE - 570 006



1	Organisation and Function


 1.8 Directory of Officers and employees (Section 4(1)(b)(ix))
i. Name and designation
ii. Telephone, Fax and Email ID

GROUP ‘A’
	
	Sl.
No.
	Name

	Designation
	Telephone No./email ID/Fax
	Mode of Appointment

	1
	Dr. Pushpavathi M
	Director
	0821-2502101
director@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	2
	Dr. Venkatesan S
	Professor of Clinical Psychology
	0821-2502142
psyconindia@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	3
	Dr. Sundara Raju H
	Professor of  ENT
	0821-2502242
sundarajuh@aiishmysore.in 
	Regular

	4
	Dr. Manjula P
	Professor of Audiology
	0821-2502183
manjulap21@hotmail.com
	Regular

	5
	Dr. Rajalakshmi K	
	Professor of Audiology 
	0821-2502190
rajalakshmiaudiology@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	6
	Dr. Ajish K Abraham
	Professor of Electronics & Acoustics
	0821-2502001
ajish68@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	7
	Dr. Satyapal Puri Goswamy
	Professor of Speech Pathology
	0821-2502320 
Goswami@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	8
	Dr. Rajeshwari G
	Professor of ENT
	0821-2502240
rajeshwari@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	9
	Dr. Animesh Barman 
	Professor in Audiology 
	0821-2502181
animeshbarman@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	10
	Dr. Ajith Kumar U
	Professor of  Audiology
	0821-2502586
ajithkumar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	11
	Dr. Sreedevi N
	Professor of  Speech Sciences
	0821-2502252 
sreedevi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	12
	Dr. Ramkumar S
	Chief Administrative Officer 
	0821-2502120
cado@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	13
	Dr. Shijith Kumar C
	Library and Information Officer
	0821-2502150
shijith@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	14
	Dr. Yeshoda K
	Associate Prof.  in Speech Sciences
	0821-2502255
kyeshoda@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	15
	Dr. Jayashree C Shanbal
	Associate Prof.   in Language Pathology
	0821-2502270
jshanbal@yahoo.co.in/jshanbal @gmail.com/jshanbal@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	16
	Dr. Swapna N
	Associate Prof.   in Speech Pathology
	0821-2502263
swapna@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	17
	Dr. Sandeep M
	Associate Prof.   in Audiology
	0821-2502230
msandeepa@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	18
	Dr. Santosh M 
	Associate Prof.   in Speech Sciences
	0821-25022523
santoshm@aiishmysore.in
	Regular
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	19
	Dr. Alok Kumar Upadhyay
	Associate Prof.   in Special Education
	0821-2502570
alokupadhyay@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	20
	Dr. Brajesh Priyadarshi
	Associate Prof.    in Linguistics
	0821-2502269
 brajesh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	21
	Dr. T K Prakash
	Associate Prof.   in ENT
	0821-2502243
prakashtk@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	22
	Dr. Sujeet Kumar Sinha
	Associate Prof.    in Audiology
	0821-2502361
sujeetaudiology@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	23
	Dr. Jayakumar T
	Associate Prof.   in Speech Sciences
	0821-2502253
jayakumar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	24
	Dr. Vasanthalakshmi M S
	Associate Prof.   in Biostatistics
	0821-2502265
vasanthalakshmi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	25
	Dr. Prawin Kumar
	Associate Prof.   in Audiology
	0821-2502587
prawinaudiology@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	26
	Dr. Niraj Kumar Singh
	Associate Prof.   in Audiology
	0821-2502582
nirajkumarsingh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	27
	Dr. Rajasudhakar R
	Associate Prof.   in Sp.  Sciences
	0821-2502724
rajasudhakar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	28
	Dr. Prithi  Venkatesh Mondreti
	Reader  in Special Education
	0821-2502568
prithivenkatesh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	29
	Dr. Palnaty Vijetha 
	Reader  in Special Education
	0821-2502565
drpvijetha@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	30
	Dr. Devi N
	Reader  in Audiology
	0821-2502359
deviaiish@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	31
	Dr. Sangeetha Mahesh
	Clinical Reader
	0821-2502500
sangeethamahesh64@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	32
	Sri. Manohar N
	Reader in Electronics
	0821-2502200
manu@aiishmysore.in
manu.aiish@gmail.com
	Regular

	33
	Dr. Geetha C
	Reader in Audiology
	0821-2502352
geethac@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	34
	Dr. Chandni Jain
	Reader in Audiology
	0821-2502358
Chandni.aud@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	35
	Ms. Mamatha N M
	Asst. Prof. in Audiology
	0821-2502197
mamms_20@rediffmail.com
	Regular

	36
	Sri. Sreeraj K
	Asst. Prof.  in Audiology
	0821-2502586
sreeraj@aiishmsyore.in
	Regular

	37
	Dr. Anjana B Ram
	Asst. Prof.  in Speech Pathology
	0821-2502535 
 anjanaram@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	38
	Dr. Hema N
	Asst. Prof.  in Speech Sciences
	0821-2502254
hema@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	39
	Sri. Freddy Antony
	Asst. Prof.  in Clinical Psychology
	0821-2502144
frean77 @aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	40
	Sri. Prashanth Prabhu
	Asst. Prof.  in Audiology
	0821-2502579
prashanth.audio@gmail.com
	Regular
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	Sl.
No.
	Name

	Designation
	Telephone No./email ID/Fax
	Mode of Appointment

	41
	Dr. Amrita Kanchan
	Asst. Prof.  in Clinical Psychology
	0821-2502140
amrita.kanchan@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	42
	Dr. Jadhav S Jayasankar Rao
	Registrar
	0821-2502164
jadhavjsrao@aiishmysore.com
	Regular

	
43
	Sri. B Ravi Kumar
	Chief Accounts Officer
	0821-2502122 cao@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	44
	Sri. Reuben Thomas Varghese
	Scientist -B
	0821-2502726
reubenclinics@gmail.com
	Regular

	45
	Dr. Nisha KV
	Scientist -B
	0821-2502581
nishakv1989@gmail.com
	Regular

	46
	Sri. Karthik Venkat Sridharan
	Speech Technologist
	0821-2502333
karthikspeech@outlook.com
karthik842006@gmail.com
	Regular


    
Group ‘B’

	1
	Smt. Geetha M P
	Speech-Lang Pathologist Gr. I
	0821-2502726
mpgclinic@gmail.com
	Regular

	2
	Dr. Ramadevi Sreenivas K J
	Audiologist Gr. I
	0821-2502189
rama123@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	3
	Sri. Darga Baba Fakruddin
	Audiologist Gr. I
	0821-2502280/2281
babaaudiology@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	4
	Dr. Gopi Sankar R
	Research Officer
	0821-2502640
gopisankar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	5
	Sri. Manjunath L
	Assistant Engineer
	0821-2502307
manjuaiish@gmail.com
	Regular

	6
	Smt. Rubby
	Sign Language Teacher
	0821-2502668
rubby@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	7
	Sri. Ramesh D S
	Asst. Administrative Officer
	0821-2502124
Ramesh.ds@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	8
	Sri. Nayaz K P
	Accounts  Officer
	0821-2502123
nayaz@aiishmsyore.in
	Deputation

	9
	Sri. Nandeesha B
	Asst. Library & Information Officer
	0821-2502157
nandeesha.b@gmail.com
	Regular

	10
	Sri. Nidheesh David Kuruvilla
	Sr. Library & Information Assistant
	0821-2502158
nidheeshdavid@gmail.com
	Regular

	11
	Sri. Nanjunda Swamy N
	Sr. Library & Information Assistant
	0821-2502158
nanjunda@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	12
	Smt. Revathi K R
	Clinical Supervisor
	 0821-2502704	
revathi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	13
	Smt. Seema M
	Clinical Supervisor
	0821-2502505
seema@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	14
	Ms. Yashaswini R
	Clinical Supervisor
	0821-2502314
yashaswini@aiishmysore.in
	Regular
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	Sl.
No.
	Name

	Designation
	Telephone No./email ID/Fax
	Mode of Appointment

	15
	Sri. Manjunatha Rao M N
	Junior Engineer
	0821-2502308
aiish1965engg@gmail.com
	Regular

	16
	Dr. Kalyan Kumar
	Clinical Assistant
	0821-2502145
bageval@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	17
	Sri. Raju H H
	Clinical Assistant
	0821-2502143
rajuhh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	18
	Smt. Dhanalakshmi T
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502704/2280
dhanalakshmi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	19
	Dr. Sharath Kumar K S
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502704/2280
sharathkumarks08@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	20
	Smt. Megha
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502704/2280/2578
meghajp11@gmail.com
	Regular

	21
	Smt. Sahana V
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502251
sahanaa.venugopal@gmail.com
	Regular

	22
	Sri. Arunraj K
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502720/2281/2280
nahularun@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	23
	Smt. Gayathri Krishnan
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502274/2261 
gayathrikrishnan.india
@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	24
	Smt. Deepa Anand
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502503
Deepa_anand26@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	25
	Smt. Jyothi S
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502706
jyothislp@gmail.com
	Regular

	26
	Sri. Vikas M D
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502720/2281/2280
vikasmdaud@gmail.com
	Regular

	27
	Sri. Basaiahgari Nagaraju
	Audiologist/Sp. Lang Path Gr.II
	0821-2502720/2281/2280
nagarajuaslp01@gmail.com
	Regular

	28
	Smt. Prathima S
	Speech Language Pathologist Gr. II
	0821-2502505/2503
ps.dcstherapy@gmail.com
	Regular

	29
	Sri. Pradeep Kumar P
	Speech Language Pathologist Gr. II
	0821-2502505
pradeep23prakash@gmail.com
	Regular

	30
	Dr. Purusothama P
	Research Assistant
	0821-2502143
purubegur1@yahoo.com
	Regular

	31
	Ms. Ramanakumari P V
	Special Educator
	0821-2502519
pvramanakumari@gmail.com
	Regular
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	32
	Smt. Sumana H P
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
sumana@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	33
	Smt. Kumudha R
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
kumudhaprakash@gmail.com
	Regular

	34
	Smt. Anjana K
	Special Educator
	0821-2502567
anjana691@gmail.com
	Regular

	35
	Smt. Kadambari Naniwadekar
	Special Educator
	0821-2502567
kadambari@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	36
	Smt. Vijayalakshmi S
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
vijayalakshmis@aiishmysore.in
	Regular



	Sl.
No.
	Name

	Designation
	Telephone No./email ID/Fax
	Mode of Appointment

	37
	Smt. Leena C C
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
leena@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	38
	Smt. Sreevidya M S
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
sreevidyams@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	39
	Smt. Shobha B N
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
shosujana@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	40
	Sri. Rajkumar R
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
rajkumar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	41
	Sri. Balu
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
Balum@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	42
	Smt. Lakshmi
	Special Educator
	0821-2502569
lakshmi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	43
	Sri. Jawahar Antony P
	Audiologist Grade II
	0821-2502578
jawaharantony@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	44
	Sri. Jithinraj B
	Audiologist Grade II
	0821-2502720/2281/2280
jithinrajb@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	45
	Sri. Mallikarjunaiah Y S
	Security Officer
	0821-2502135
subhama61@gmail.com
	Regular

	46
	Sri. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta
	Clinical Psychologist 
	0821-2502146
skg@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	47
	Sri. Yashodhara Kumar G Y
	Clinical Psychologist  Gr II
	0821-2502146
yashgy@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	48
	Ms. Lissiue Maria
	Clinical Psychologist
	0821-2502147
lissiuemaria@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	49
	Ms.  Simron Soni
	Clinical Psychologist  Gr. II
	0821-2502147
simransoni@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	50
	Sri. Girish R C
	Asst. Horticulture Officer
	0821-2502309
giri.aiish@gmail.com
	Regular

	51
	Sri. Prashanth R
	Medical  Social  Worker
	0821-2502347
prash_917@yahoo.com
	Regular

	52
	Smt. Pramila D
	Steno Grade II
	0821-2502102/2103
pramila@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	53
	Sri. Mohammed R Kaleemulla
	Senior Accountant
	0821-2502128
kaleemulla@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	54
	Ms. Nagalakshmi
	Executive Assistant Grade II
	0821-2502121
nagsteno@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	55
	Smt. Kusuma R 
	Executive Assistant Grade II
	0821-2502102/2103
 kusuma@aiishmysore.in 
	Regular

	56
	Sri. Lawrence Rozario Sam
	Office Superintendent
	0821-2502318
lawrence@aiishmysore.in
	Regular
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	Sl.
No.
	Name

	Designation
	Telephone No./email ID/Fax
	

	57
	Sri. Praveen SK
	Stenographer Gr.I
	0821-2502318
Praveenskt1996@gmail.com
	Regular

	58
	Ms. P Latha
	Executive Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502576
Panthamlatha1@gmail.com
	Regular

	59
	Mr. Srinivasan
	Executive Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502102/2103
srinivasan@aiihsmysore.in
	Regular

	60
	Mr. G Venkatesh
	Executive Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502261
venkatesh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	61
	Sri. Pooja Koushik
	Executive Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502168
Pooja.koushik@yahoo.com
	Regular

	62
	Sri. Anil Choudhary
	Hindi Translator
	0821-2502462
Anilc0212@gmail.com
	Regular

	63
	Sri. Tapas Kumar Mishra
	Hostel Superintendent
	tapasmishra44@gmail.com
	Regular

	64
	Smt. Shakuntala L Gowda
	Staff Nurse
	0821-2502512/2240
shakunthala@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	65
	Ms. Reena D Souza
	Staff Nurse
	0821-2502512/2240/2245
reenadsouza@aiishmysore.in
	Regular




Group ‘C’ 

	Sl.
No.
	Name
Dr./Smt./Sri.
	Designation
	Telephone No./email ID/Fax
	

	1
	Sri. Purushothama S S
	Junior Technical Officer
	0821-2502206
purshi@aiishmysore.in 
	Regular

	2
	Smt. Kalai Selvi V T
	Junior Technical Officer
	0821-2502210
kalaiselvi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	3
	Sri. Ravi Shankar M S
	Junior Technical Officer
	0821-2502210
ravishankaraiish@gmail.com
	Regular

	4
	Sri. Abhisheka T E 
	Junior Technical Officer
	0821-2502212
te.abhishek@gmail.com
	Regular

	5
	Sri. Pranesh V M
	Technician
	0821-2502208
praneshvm@aiishmysore.in
	Regular
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	6
	Sri. Vikram A
	Technician
	0821-2502292
vikram.aiish@outlook.com
	Regular

	7
	Sri. Kirthi A R
	PIO 
	0821-2502113/2119
aiish_keerthi@rediffmail.com
	Regular

	8
	Sri. Jagadeesha S R
	AMRO
	0821-2502577
 jagadeesha@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	9
	Smt. Radhamani R
	AMRO
	0821-2502555
radhamani@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	10
	Sri. Sudarshan B
	Prosthodontic Technician
	0821-2502188/2283
sudarshanbojappa99@gmail.com
	Regular

	11
	Sri. Vivek A
	Prosthodontic Technician
	0821-2502188/2283
vivekaiish@aiishmysore.in
	Regular


	

	12
	Sri. Shivakumar P
	Electrician
	0821-2502207
shivakumar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	13
	Sri. Kiran Kumar K
	Care Taker
	0821-2502306
kirangowda86@gmail.com
	Regular

	14
	Smt. Lalitha S
	Computer Operator
	0821-2502245
lalithanagarajuaiish@gmail.com
	Regular

	15
	Sri. Govindasetty
	Driver Gr. I
	-
	Regular

	16
	Sri. Naveen Kumar R
	Driver Grade II
	-
	Regular

	17
	Sri. Girish N S
	Ear Mould Technician (Sagara)
	girisha.sgowda@gmail.com
	Regular

	18
	Sri. Mahadeva Prasad
	Ear Mould Technician
	prasadpoosu@gmail.com
0821-2502188/2283
	Regular

	19
	Smt. Dakshayini K
	Lab. Assistant
	0821-2502186/2185
-
	Regular

	20
	Sri. Subramanya M N
	Lab. Assistant
	0821-2502186/2185
subramanyamysore@gmail.com
	Regular

	21
	Sri. Lokesh P
	Library Assistant 
	0821-2502151
lokimysuru@gmail.com
	Regular

	22
	Sri. Bharath S
	Stores Supervisor
	0821-2502234
bharath@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	23
	Ms. Megha Koulagi
	Accountant
	0821-2502127
MeghaKoulagi@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	24
	Smt. Pavithra B
	Stenographer Gr. III
	0821-2502888
pavithra@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	25
	Ms. Manasa K P 
	Stenographer Gr. III
	0821-2502318
manasa@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	26
	Smt. Dakshayini M V
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502136
dakshayini@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	27
	Sri. Shivaprakash P
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502126/2136
shivaaiish@gmail.com
	Regular

	28
	Smt. Shanthi R
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502168
sri_bogadi@hotmail.com
	Regular

	29
	Sri. Suresh B
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502136/2126
rukmana2002@yahoo.co.in
	Regular

	30
	Sri. Prem Kumar L
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502129
premkumar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	31
	Sri. Chandrashekar C
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502133
chandrashekar@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	32
	Sri. Narasimha Prasad K P
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502172
nprasadaiish@aiishmysore.in 
	Regular

	33
	Sri. Gopala B
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502126/2136
bgopal_bs68@yahoo.co.in 
	Regular

	34
	Sri. S Gurunathan
	Assistant Gr. II
	0821-2502318
gurunathan@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	35
	Sri. Reji Unnikrishnan
	Assistant Gr. II  (Stores)
	0821-2502235
reji@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	36
	 Ms. Nandini P
	Receptionist
	0821-2502100
nandini.aiish10@gmail.com
	Regular

	37
	Sri. Nagaraja K
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502555
krishnaraonagaraj1967@gmail.com
	Regular

	38
	Sri. Sandesh S C
	Junior Documentation Assistant
	0821-2502566
sandesh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	39
	Sri. Chetan R 
	Assistant Gr. III (Hindi)
	0821-2502168
m.rchethangowda@gmail.com
	Regular

	40
	Sri. Amol Dhanpal Diwate
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502126/2136
amol@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	41
	Sri. Rajesh C
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502132
rajesh@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	42
	Ms. Ranjitha R N
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502125/2318
ranjitha@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	43
	Sri. Ravula Chandrashekar
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502167
chandhuaiish1234@gmail.com
	Regular

	44
	Ms. Suma C 
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502134
suma@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	45
	Sri. Jasvinder
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502128
jasvinder@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	46
	Ms. Deepika R
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502575
Deepika@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	47
	Smt. Rukmini C
	Assistant Gr. III
	0821-2502130
rukmini@aiishmysore.in
	Regular


Group C (MTS)

	1
	Sri. S V Prakash
	MTS - Clinical Attendant
	0821-2502128
	Regular

	2
	Sri. V Raju
	MTS - Ayah
	0821-2502151
	Regular

	3
	Sri. Palaniswamy
	MTS - Sweeper
	0821-2502400
	Regular

	4
	Sri. Mahadeva
	MTS - Cook
	-
	Regular

	5
	Sri. S Mahadeva
	MTS - Mali
	0821-2502566
	Regular

	6
	Sri. H Chowdaiah
	MTS - Mali
	-
	Regular

	7
	Sri. S Mahadev
	MTS - Wash Boy
	0821-2502102/2103
	Regular

	8
	Smt. Puttalakshmi
	MTS - Cook
	-
	Regular

	9
	Smt. Rajamani
	MTS - Cook
	-
	Regular

	10
	Smt. Padma
	MTS - Wash Boy
	0821-2502566
	Regular

	11
	Smt. Gayathri
	MTS - Clinical Attendant
	0821-2502503
	Regular

	12
	Smt. Kalai Selvi
	MTS - Peon
	0821-2502102/2103
	Regular

	13
	Smt Tulasamma C
	MTS 
	0821-2502163
tulasamma@aiishmysore.in 
	Regular

	14
	Sri. Ullas N Bhargav
	MTS 
	0821-2502161
ullasn@aiishmysore.in
	Regular

	15
	Smt. Vanamala RG
	MTS
	0821-2502503
	Regular
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